OPTICAL SYSTEMS DESIGN PTY LTD   7/1 Vuko Pl. Warriewood  N.S.W.  Australia 2102
Telephone: + 61 2 9913 8540 Fax: +61 2 9913 8735  Website: www.osd.com.au   E-mail: sales@osd.com.au  1
DIGITAL SINGLE CHANNEL VIDEO/AUDIO/DATA LINKS
OSD8817T/OSD8817T2/OSD8817R/OSD8817R2
 DIGITAL VIDEO + DATA PAIR
APPLICATIONS
▲ High quality CCTV networks requiring full
duplex data and contact closure transmission

▲ Two optional one way audio channels.
TYPICAL APPLICATION DESIGN
ORDERING INFORMATION
OSD8817T Video transmitter module with 1 duplex data
channel and forward alarm channel
OSD8817T2 2-channel Video transmitter card with duplex
data and forward alarm channel
OSD8817R Video receiver with 1 duplex data channel
OSD8817R2 2-channel version of OSD8817R
Option C Module version of receiver cards
Option A Two audio channels with the video
Option N Network Monitoring System
V
1
D
1
CC
1
OSD8817 OSD8817R1 fiber1 video
2-way data
1 video
2-way data
OSD8817